
LOT 69 HS  P-2-2-M-22
IN N 1/2 OF LOT 69 HS LESS R/W
OR 46 P 638  &  OR 55 P 715

PORTER JAMES T JR/
115 SUNSET LN
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-069-000-10114-002

0200 MOBILE HOME
3 08
000 1.00/

809 REHWINKEL RD, CRAWFORDVILLE

12/16/2019 MMLC
12/16/2019 MMLC 12/16/2019 MMLC

06/13/2024 Nwatts 0.98 5,000 0 0 5,000

STANDARD
3

0
0

5,000
5,000

0
5,000

0
5,000
5,000

0

27,161

1229/0624 9/22/2021 WD Q I 01 10,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER ROBERT H JR & 

PORTER JAMES T JR

1132/0588 11/26/2019 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER ROBERT H JR & 

CARTER ROBERT H JR 
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5 YR PRCL CK, DEMO MH, XFOB, LAND IS VACANT

5 YR PRCL CK, CORR BLDG

FNDN & FRME, CHG EXW, RCVR & EYB, PU SITUS

5 YR PRCL CH, PU NEW TRAV, PU XFOB LN 1-2,

0

1 000201 C MH 0 RR1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000


